
 2022 NEA/CTA/TALB Standard Dues Deductions Amounts

Category Assignment Ded. Dates
Amount 

Ded.

Cumulative 

Total

1/31/2022 $121.02 $121.02

2/29/2022 $121.02 $242.04

3/31/2022 $121.02 $363.06

4/30/2022 $121.02 $484.08

5/31/2022 $121.02 $605.10

6/30/2022 $121.02 $726.12

9/30/2022 $123.15 $849.27

10/30/2022 $123.15 $972.41

11/30/2022 $123.15 $1,095.56

12/30/2022 $123.15 $1,218.71

1/31/2022 $73.45 $73.45

2/29/2022 $73.45 $146.90

3/31/2022 $73.45 $220.35

4/30/2022 $73.45 $293.80

5/31/2022 $73.45 $367.25

6/30/2022 $73.45 $440.70

9/30/2022 $74.65 $515.35

10/30/2022 $74.65 $590.00

11/30/2022 $74.65 $664.64

12/30/2022 $74.65 $739.29

1/31/2022 $64.50 $64.50

2/29/2022 $64.50 $129.00

3/31/2022 $64.50 $193.50

4/30/2022 $64.50 $258.00

5/31/2022 $64.50 $322.50

6/30/2022 $64.50 $387.00

9/30/2022 $65.60 $452.60

10/30/2022 $65.60 $518.20

11/30/2022 $65.60 $583.79

12/30/2022 $65.60 $649.39

1/31/2022 $38.72 $38.72

2/29/2022 $38.72 $77.44

3/31/2022 $38.72 $116.16

4/30/2022 $38.72 $154.88

5/31/2022 $38.72 $193.60

6/30/2022 $38.72 $232.32

9/30/2022 $39.31 $271.63

10/30/2022 $39.31 $310.94

11/30/2022 $39.31 $350.25

12/30/2022 $39.31 $389.56

1/31/2022 $34.27 $34.27

2/29/2022 $34.27 $68.54

3/31/2022 $34.27 $102.81

4/30/2022 $34.27 $137.08

5/31/2022 $34.27 $171.35

6/30/2022 $34.27 $205.62

9/30/2022 $34.81 $240.43

10/30/2022 $34.81 $275.24

11/30/2022 $34.81 $310.05

12/30/2022 $34.81 $344.86

3A 0-25%

3B 26-33%

Note: These figures reflect the standard 

dues deductions amounts taken each pay 

date. You can deduct this amount from 

your State taxes. 

Note: These figures do not include any 

voluntary contributions you may have made 

or any temporary adjustments that you had on 

a given month. Contact Blanca at the TALB 

office if you need your exact deductions.

2A 34-50%

1 61-100%

2B 51-60%
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